
E6N26 (Asset Maintenance) 

Pre-Bid Meeting- Attendance List 

DBI Services  

Michelle Sheplan (Main Contact) 

Michelle Sheplan, Ph#. 407-335-9118/ Email: michelle.sheplan@dbiservices.com

Todd Hammerle Ph#. 386 878 3949 /Email : todd.hammerle@dbiservices

Steve Harrington Ph #.830-832-4073/Email: steve.harrington@dbiservices.com

Ferrovial Services  

Sana Dadabhoy (Main Contact) 

Sana D Ph #. (832) 746-2149 /Email: Sana.dadabhoy@ferrovialservices.com  

Patrick Cotter Ph #. (305) 450-5868/ Email: patrick.cotter@ferrovialservices.com

Stuart Brohaska Ph #. 8324054494/ Emal :Stuart.Brohaska@ferrovialservices.com

Jason Cunningham Ph #.(954) 225-5787/ Email: jason.cunningham@ferrovialservices.com

Paul Staton, Ph #.850-210-9721/Email: paul.staton@ferrovialservices.com

Louis Berger Hawthorne Services    

Yasmine Badawi (Main Contact) 

Yasmine Badawi Ph #. 703-622-2525/ Email: ybadawi@louisberger.com 

Chris Warren Ph#. 407-803-3563/ Email: cwarren@louisberger.com

American Infrastructure Maintenance Management      

Javier Rolon Ph #.  954-540-7516 Email: javier.rolon@aimmusa.com



FDI Services (Florida Drawbridges)

Daniel Porter (Main Contact)  

Ph#. 954-788-0969 /Email: dporter@floridadrawbridges.com

Hernan Garcia 954-788-0969 

P&P Contracting, Inc      

Jose E. Lopez (Main Contact)  

Jose E. Lopez Ph#. 786-259-7534 / Email: Joselopez.ppcontractinginc@yahoo.com

FDOT - Main Contact

Name Department Tittle Contact Info. 

Pablo Orozco  Maintenance District Structure 
Maintenance Engineer 
(PM) and (TRC)

Pablo.Orozco@dot.state.fl.us

Renato Marrero  Maintenance District Maintenance 
Engineer 

Renato.Marrero@dot.state.fl.us

Elizabet Rivera Maintenance Asset Maintenance Elizabet.rivera@dot.state.fl.us

Leonard Salazar Maintenance District Deputy 
Maintenance Engineer 
(TRC) 

Leonard.Salazar@dot.state.fl.us

Andres 
Berisiartu 

Maintenance South Dade and 
Monroe Resident 
Engineer (TRC)

Andres.Berisiartu@dot.state.fl.us

Martha Hevia District 
Contracts  

Contracts 
Supervisor  

Martha.Hevia@dot.state.fl.us

Lisbetty 
Hernandez 

District 
Contracts  

Contract Analyst III lisbetty.hernandez@dot.state.fl.us



Elizabeth Jett Consultant Asset Maintenance  Elizabeth.jett@dot.state.fl.us

Geidy Coello Maintenance Bridges Geidy.coello@dot.state.fl.us


